TO ENSURE SUPPLY IN TIME FOR SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT 2025
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 13 DECEMBER 2024
Note:  LATE ORDERS placed on or after 14/12/2024 will be charged at a higher price and we may need to
substitute brands to ensure the supply, REFER TO THE WEBSITE FOR TIMELINES OF LATE ORDERS
Internet ordering
How to order:
1. Go to www.thestudystore.com.au
2. Search and Select Woodcrest State College and the year level in the drop-down list, then click to view booklist
3. Review recommended booklist and adjust quantity as required, add another booklist if you have additional
orders to place
4. Complete your contact details, including a mobile phone # for order completion text
5. Complete the secure payment options section Visa & Mastercard, AfterPay min for AfterPay is $50.00
6. You will receive a confirmation email containing a copy of your booklist order, please record your order # as
we will refer to this when discussing the order with you
Phone orders
Call during business hours on 0412 123 239 and we will process a phone order on your behalf
NOTE:  orders must be paid in full at time of ordering
We do not have a walk-in store; however, orders can be phoned through and will be placed in the
processing queue
NO DELIVERY FEE when you opt for COLLECTION
We will notify you via sms/or email when your order is ready for collection or despatch, please collect your
completed order promptly as our storage capacity is limited
Woodcrest State College
Year 3 Booklist 2025
This booklist has been created by your teachers to ensure your child has the
educational requirements needed to participate in class activities
Order collections are on FRIDAY & SATURDAY
57 Tralee Court, SOUTH MACLEAN
9:00 am to 4:00 pm
Phone: 0412 123 239
ABN: 89 145 455 974
e: booklists@thestudystore.com.au
Woodcrest State College
Year 3 in 2025
Item Description Qty. Req. Price
Each
5000115 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG 10MM GRID 2 $0.90
5000120 A4 EXERCISE BOOK 48PG YEAR 3/4 8 $0.90
5000189 SCRAPBOOK STONE AGE MEGA 64PG 4 $1.60
5000206 SKETCH BOOK OLYMPIC #70 A4 1 $2.90
5001030 DOCUMENT WALLET WITH BUTTON BLUE 2 $0.90
5001511 HIGHLIGHTER FABER TEXTLINER WLT4 1 $4.85
5001542 PENCILS STAEDTLER NORIS COLOURED PK12 2 $3.45
5001550 PENCIL STAEDTLER NATURAL HB 24 $0.30
5001571 MARKERS NORIS DOUBLE-ENDED FIBRE-TIP WLT12 2 $5.45
5001609 MARKER SHARPIE FINE BLACK  1 $2.75
5001631 MARKER WHITEBOARD STAEDTLER COMPACT 341 WLT4 1 $10.35
5002010 RULER CLEAR PLASTIC 30CM 1 $0.50
5002025 SCISSORS BLUE HANDLE 155MM 1 $1.92
5002031 SHARPENER STAEDTLER SLIM 2 HOLE 2 $1.75
5002061 PENCIL CASE POLYESTER 2 ZIP 350X180 1 $3.85
5002070 ERASER LARGE WITH SLEEVE 6 $0.50
5002452 BOSTIK GLU STIK 35G 6 $2.95
5002922 HEADSET MCONNECTED NO MICROPHONE (can be carried over from previous years) 1 $12.65
 COMPLETE BOOKLIST TOTAL  $106.17
PRE-ORDER LOCAL PICK UP FROM OUR FACILITY AT SOUTH
MACLEAN, REFER TO YOUR TEXT FOR DETAILS AND PLEASE COLLECT
PROMPTLY
 FREE
 DELIVERY CHARGE (PER ORDER)
 $9.00